F Composite RFP 870 Beverage

FRISCO ISD Composite
RFP RFP 870-2025-10-30
AVAILABLE POINTS 35 0 0 40 0 20 0 5 100
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST OTHER RELEVANT
# VENDOR NAME PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD TO FISD TEXAS-BASED CO. FACTORS TOTAL SCORE AVEREAGE SCORE
1 American Bottling Company (Dr Pepper) 99 0 0 112 0 60 0 15 286 95.3
2 Coca-Cola Southwest 92 0 0 113 0 51 0 12 268 89.3
3 DFW Party2Go 10 0 0 50 0 10 0 0 70 23.3
4 Jeeves Vending 10 0 0 50 0 26 0 5 91 30.3
5 Pepsi Beverage 78 0 0 110 0 25 0 4 217 72.3
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FRISCO ISD

RFP

#
1
2
3
4
5)

RFP 870-2025-10-30

AVAILABLE POINTS

VENDOR NAME
American Bottling Company (Dr Pepper)
Coca-Cola Southwest
DFW Party2Go
Jeeves Vending
Pepsi Beverage

Composite RFP 870 Beverage
Evaluator #1

85 0 0 40 0 20 0
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST TO
PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.

30 35 20
30 40 15

5 10 5

5 10 5
28 40 10
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#
1
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RFP 870-2025-10-30

AVAILABLE POINTS

VENDOR NAME
American Bottling Company (Dr Pepper)
Coca-Cola Southwest
DFW Party2Go
Jeeves Vending
Pepsi Beverage

Composite RFP 870 Beverage
Evaluator #2

85 0 0 40 0 20 0
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST

VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST TO

PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.
35 38 20
30 38 18
0 35 0
0 35 16
25 40 0

Page 3 of 4

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS
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VENDOR NAME
American Bottling Company (Dr Pepper)
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Jeeves Vending
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35

PURCHASE PRICE
34
32

25

REPUTATION OF
VENDOR & GOODS &
SERVICES

Composite RFP 870 Beverage
Evaluator #3

0 40 0
VENDOR PAST
QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD
39
35
5
5
30
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20

LONG-TERM COST TO
FISD
20
18

15

TEXAS-BASED CO.

OTHER RELEVANT
FACTORS

100

TOTAL SCORE
98
89
15
15
72
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