

## Composite RFP 870 Beverage Composite

	AVAILABLE POINTS	35	0	0	40	0	20	0	5	100	
			REPUTATION OF	OHALITY OF GOODS	COODS & SEDVICES	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH	LONG-TEPM COST		OTHER RELEVANT		
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	SERVICES	& SERVICES	MEET FISD NEEDS	FISD	TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE	AVEREAGE SCORE
1	American Bottling Company (Dr Pepper)	99	0	0	112	0	60	0	15	286	95.3
2	Coca-Cola Southwest	92	0	0	113	0	51	0	12	268	89.3
3	DFW Party2Go	10	0	0	50	0	10	0	0	70	23.3
4	Jeeves Vending	10	0	0	50	0	26	0	5	91	30.3
5	Pepsi Beverage	78	0	0	110	0	25	0	4	217	72.3



## Composite RFP 870 Beverage Evaluator #1

	AVAILABLE POINTS	35	0	0	40	0	20	0	5	100
			REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS &	QUALITY OF GOODS &	GOODS & SERVICES	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH	LONG-TERM COST TO		OTHER RELEVANT	
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	SERVICES	SERVICES	MEET FISD NEEDS	FISD	FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	American Bottling Company (Dr Pepper)	30			35		20		5	90
2	Coca-Cola Southwest	30			40		15		3	88
3	DFW Party2Go	5			10		5		0	20
4	Jeeves Vending	5			10		5		0	20
5	Pepsi Beverage	28			40		10		2	80



## Composite RFP 870 Beverage Evaluator #2

	AVAILABLE POINTS	35	0	0	40	0	20	0	5	100
			REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS &	QUALITY OF GOODS &	GOODS & SERVICES	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH	LONG-TERM COST TO		OTHER RELEVANT	
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	SERVICES	SERVICES	MEET FISD NEEDS	FISD	FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	American Bottling Company (Dr Pepper)	35			38		20		5	98
2	Coca-Cola Southwest	30			38		18		5	91
3	DFW Party2Go	0			35		0		0	35
4	Jeeves Vending	0			35		16		5	56
5	Pepsi Beverage	25			40		0		0	65



## Composite RFP 870 Beverage Evaluator #3

	AVAILABLE POINTS	35	0	0	40	0	20	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	American Bottling Company (Dr Pepper)	34			39		20		5	98
2	Coca-Cola Southwest	32			35		18		4	89
3	DFW Party2Go	5			5		5		0	15
4	Jeeves Vending	5			5		5		0	15
5	Pepsi Beverage	25			30		15		2	72